
S No State Coordinator Name
Contact 

number
Email

1 ANDHRA PRADESH Yeruva Lakshmi Reddy 9441951334 lakshmireddy217@gmail.com

2 BIHAR (BHAGALPUR) Araka Vatsa 9135397450 arakavatsa98@gmail.com

3 BIHAR (MADHUBANI) Jitendra Kumar Sahu 7808876720
jitendrakumar754580@gmail.co

m

4 BIHAR (PATNA) Kumar Vivek 8863870352 kvbihiya@gmail.com

5

CHHATTISGARH 

(Balodabazar-

Bhatapara)

Aditya Agrawal 7978144417 aditya7.kls@gmail.com

6
CHHATTISGARH 

(BHILLAI)
Priya Verma (F) 9644355165 priyavermapv99@gmail.com

7
CHHATTISGARH 

(RAIPUR)
Atharva Rajimwale 7974224849

atharvadadarajimwale@gmail.c

om

8 DELHI-NCR Vikas Tiwari 7987684186 Vt095043@gmail.com

9 DELHI-NCR Akanksha Agarwal (F) 9760009705
akankshaagarwal2426@gmail.co

m

10 HIMACHAL PRADESH Rahul Dev Premi 8580655519 rahul01premi@gmail.com

11
JHARKHAND 

(JAMSHEDPUR)
Rajni Kumari (F) 8427581531 Choudharyji78@gmail.com

12  JHARKHAND (RANCHI) Harsh Vardhan Kumar 7903116717 kumarharsh3234@gmail.com

13
KARNATAKA 

(BELGAUM)

Manoj Malhari 

Rajapurkar
8792931112 manojrajapurkar@gmail.com

14
KARNATAKA 

(BENGALURU)
Suhas G 9686077667 suhasganesh.crp@gmail.com

15
MADHYA PRADESH 

(BHOPAL)
Shayna Qureshi 8462837987 shaynaqureshi911@gmail.com

16
MADHYA PRADESH 

(INDORE)

Mrityunjay 

Revashankar Joshi
8889094348

vidhigya.mrityunjay014@gmail.c

om

17 MAHARASHTRA Umakant Rajesh Jadhav 8482823480
umakantjadhav8888@gmail.co

m

18 MAHARASHTRA
Pradnya Sambhaji 

Bhagat (F)
7758890257 pradnyabhagat110@gmail.com

19 NAGALAND Gade Ramana Reddy 6264664390 ramanagade97@gmail.com

20 PUNJAB (PATHANKOT) Deepika Kantyal 8558060208 deepikakantyal1997@gmail.com

21 RAJASTHAN (JALORE) Baldev Singh Rajpurohit 8078662573 baldevsingh9644@gmail.com

22
RAJASTHAN 

(JODHPUR)
Lankesh Suthar Doyal 9461011893 lankeshsuthar1990@gmail.com

23
TAMIL NADU 

(COIMBATORE)
Yugan Raj 6374611638 yuganraj53@gmail.com

24 TAMIL NADU (SALEM) Monick Vickas 9751579444 vickasmonick932@gmail.com
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25
TAMIL NADU 

(TIRUCHIRAPALLI)
Sri Anish E 7339073745 elangoanish008@gmail.com

26 TELANGANA Neelam Avinash 7386180236 neelamavinash123@gmail.com

27
UTTAR PRADESH 

(ALLAHABAD)
Adit Tripathi 8318577568 adittripathi1402@gmail.com

28
UTTAR PRADESH 

(BULANDSHAHR)
Akhil Mohan Sharma 8077424092

akhilmohansharma111@gmail.c

om

29
UTTAR PRADESH 

(GHAZIABAD)
Vanshika Sharma (F) 9711807886

vanshikasharma25092001@gma

il.com

30
UTTAR PRADESH 

(KANPUR)
Harshit Sushil Pandey 7559248028 harshit.sbp@gmail.com

31
UTTAR PRADESH 

(LUCKNOW)
Ayush Tripath 7607308526 ayushtri16@gmail.com

32
UTTAR PRADESH 

(LUCKNOW)
Kumari Aparna Jain (F) 8318058379 aparnajain2198@gmail.com

33
UTTAR PRADESH 

(MEERUT)
Muskan Tyagi (F) 9457101365 muskantyagi665@gmail.com

34
UTTAR PRADESH 

(SHAMLI)
Himanshu Panwar 8279754368

himanshupanwar79387@gmail.

com

35
UTTAR PRADESH 

(VARANASI)
Rohit Ojha 7905202053 Rohithislop12@gmail.com

36
UTTARAKHAND 

(NAINITAL)
Udit Pant 9719462953 udit.pant64@gmail.com

S No UT Coordinator Name
Contact 

number
Email

1
UT COORDINATOR - 

DELHI
Deepak Jangpangi 8383045107 deepakjangpangi77@gmail.com

2
UT COORDINATOR - 

DELHI
Ravleen Kaur (F) 7011717187 avneeetsingh1970@gmail.com
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